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Clothing And Manufacture

Barisons Creations Ltd Company is
a garment and clothing company
that produces quality apparel.
The company focuses on style,
comfort, and customer satisfaction.

BARISONS

CREATIONS LTD.




About Us:

BARISONS CREATIONS LTD. is located in Gazipur, Bangladesh. Bangladesh textile industry, which is one of the most
most important textile-manufacturing locations in the Asia. Indeed, the region's textile and apparel manufacturing
heritage is its defining feature. It is critical to emphasize the country's great geographical location, which is adjacent to
adjacent to India/Myanmar and Bay of Bengal in South Asia. This provides Bangladesh with the advantage of serving as a
serving as a link between South Asia and Europe. BARISONS CREATIONS LTD. has been dedicated to clothing
manufacturing since 2016, and it has always strived to follow the sector's evolution as closely as possible. BARISONS
BARISONS CREATIONS LTD. manufacturing units have achieved a level of efficiency that places us among the most
successful competitors in the sector on a national level, thanks to the constant updating of technological equipment and
equipment and production processes, as well as the training and motivation of the human resources involved. The ever-
ever-expanding range of services we provide, the degree of quality we have already achieved, and on-time delivery are just
Eﬁ’: are just a few of the aspects that contribute to BARISONS CREATIONS LTD’s success. Our primary services are CM, CMT, "~
: CMT, and VERTICAL. BARISONS CREATIONS LTD. is currently one of one manufacturing facilities equipped with Geber
~  CAD and CAM systems, specializing in high-quality woven tops and bottoms. Our primary goods are jackets, trousers,
~ skirts, shorts, blouses, and dresses. Jackets, trousers, skirts, shorts, blouses and dresses, and shirts are our primary items,

—  which we ship to Europe and Australia/USAmarkets.
BARISONS
CREATIONS LTD




Company Overview( .

Company Name:

Type of Business:

Factory Location:

Factory:

Products:

Focus:

6/22/20XX

CREATIONS LTD.

Barisons Creations Limited.
100% export oriented Woven garments manufacturer & exporter

Monipur (Uttarpara), Bhabanipur Bhawalgarh, Gazipur Sadar,
Gazipur.

(40 Kilometer Drive from the Dhaka Airport Traveling time from Airport t
1:30 HRs (About)

Ready-made and custom germents

Quality and timely delivery o .




O DARIDUND U EATIUN A1 A GLANUL

Year of Establishment: 2016 Product

Line : 05 Lines

Monthly Production Capacity : 2.5 Lac

Total Manpower : -530 Male -186 (35%) and Female : 344 (65%)

Management Staff : 30

No. of Working: Shift 01 shift Weekly Holiday Friday =

Lunch time: 01 pm to 02 pm ‘ ;

Total Toilet : Male-5 and Female -9 (total -14 pcs) 1
‘ Total Fire Equipment: Total DCP (ABCD): 27 Pes, C02:13 Pes, Foam: 03 Pes, Hose Reel: "
e 06 Pecs,
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T-Shirt

Premium fabric T-shirt
with a perfect fit for daily
wear.

Products Offered

Shirt

Crafted with care, this shirt
features soft, breathable
fabric and a modern fit. It
delivers all-day comfort
while maintaining a sharp
and elegant appearance.

Uniform

These corporate uniforms
are tailored to provide a
professional and polished
look. The fabric is breathable
and durable, making them
ideal for long working hours.

Dresses

A comfortable and stylish
dress made from soft
fabric, perfect for everyday
wear.







Bank Details

Account Name: Barisons Creations Ltd.
Account Number: 0200013093931
Bank Name: AgraniBank Limited. Branch
Gulshan Corporate Branch.
Swift AGBKBDDH042
Address: Baliaaree, House 30, Road 130,
; Gulshan 1, Dhaka-1212. -
55 E-mail: gulshanbr@agranibank.org 8
¥ B
- Web: www.agranibank.org

Phone: 88028834172
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Fire Fighter & First Aiders:
Male: 65 Nos and Female:
Nos Total Aiders:

Male:

Nos and Female:

Total Rescue:

Nos Male: 21 Nos and Female:

Nos Total Fire Fighter:
Nos Male:

Nos Number of Exit:
Exit at Production Floor

Factory Equipment’s:

Main Products:-Shirt

BARISONS CREATION AT A GLANCE

Total Fighters + First Aiders: 100 Nos
35

33 Nos

21

12 Nos

33

12 =2
34
28 Nos an Female: 06

04 =

Different types of Cutting, Sewing, Finishing, Fusing, Packing Machine and Generator, Boiler &

Compressor Machines supplied by mostly Japan, Taiwan, UK, USA, Malaysia, China & Thailand

(Dress, Casual, Semi Casual, Pilot etc-Blouse-Ladies tops-Tunic-Uniform for works-School Uniform

&-All Kinds of top wear. Main Market: UK, Germany, USA & Australia.
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Total Factory Area

Details Factory Area
Production Floor
Utility Building
Worker Dining Hall

Bonded ware House

Other’s:

24000 SFT

18000 SFT

1250 SF'T

330 SFT

1584 SFT

2836 SF'T




[ ]
n
F

.
CONOVVT A WN B

« 10
- 11

o 2

« 13

- 14

« 15
« 16

e 17
« 18

« 19

6/22/20XX

Logistic & Facilities

MACHINE NAME

FABRIC INSPECTION WINDING MACHINE
BAND KNIFE CUTTING MACHINE
CLOTH CUTNNG MCHINE

STRAIGHT LINEAR FUSING PRESS
FUSING MACHINE

FUSING MACHINE

SINGLE NEEDLE LOCKSTITCH

SINGLE NEEDLE DIGITAL SEWING
SYSTEM MACINE

SINGLE NEEDLE LOCKSTITCH VERTICAL
EDGE TRIMMER SEWING MACHINE
KANSAI SPECIAL MACHINE

2-NEEDLE, NEEDLE FEED
-LOCKSTITCH MACHINE

2-NEEDLE, NEEDLE FEED LOCK STITCH,
ORGANISED SPLIT NEEDLE BAR
SEWING MACHINE

2-NEEDLE, DOUBLE CHAINSTITCH
MACHINE

2-NEEDLE, FEED OFF-THE. ARM
,DOUBLE CHAIN STITCH MACHINE
OVERLOCK MACHINE

COMPUTER CONTROLLED -BUTTON
HOLING MACHINE

AUTOMATIC BUTTON

COMPUTER CONTROLLED BUTTON
SEWING MACHINE

COLLAR POINT MACHINE

COLLAR PRESSING MACHING

MODEL NO BRAND
UZ-FH-72 uzu
EC-700N EASTMAN
K.M. KS. AU-V-10“ KM
HP-900LFS HASHIMA
MS-450 HASHIMA
MS-450 WELUI
9100B JACK
DDL-9000CSMSNBAK JUKI
DLM-5200ND JUKI
DFB-1411PXP KANSAI
LH-3528ASF JUKI
LH-3568ASF JUKI
MH-380FU JUKI
MS-1190F/VO46R JUKI

MO-6716DADE440OH/E-35 JUKI

LBH-1790ANS/MC--602KSS  JUKI
STITCH JUKI

LK-1903BNSS-301/MC-672KSS JUKI
OP-120T OSHIMA
OP-535 OSHIMA
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ORIGEN

THAILAND
CHINA
JAPAN
VIETNAM
JAPAN
CHINA
CHINA

CHINA

VIETNAM
JAPAN

TAIWAN

MALAYSIA

JAPAN

JAPAN
CHINA

JAPAN
SOUTH KOREA

JAPAN
TAIWAN
TAIWAN

SET(S)

1 set
1SET
4 SETS
1SET
2SET
1SET
12 SETS

42 SETS

6 SETS
4 SETS

7 SETS

2 SET
5 SETS

5SETS
30 SETS

7 SETS
1SET

6 SETS
2SETS
2 SETS
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Logistic & Facilities

COLLAR PRESSING MACHING
COLLAR PRESSING MACHING
COLLAR CONTOUR TRIMMER PRESSING MACHINE
PINPOINT SADDLE STITCHING MACHINE
ZIGZAG STITCHING MACHINE

SPOT REMOVING MACHINE
CONVEYOR TYPE NEEDLE DETECTOR
COLLER BOX COMPLETE SET
BUTTON PULL TESTING MACHINE
BARTAK MACHINE

TREAD RECONING MACHINE

THREAD OVER LOCK MACHINE

FLAT LOCK MACHINE

RIB CUTTING MACHINE

SNAP BUTTON MACHINE

VACUUM IRON TABLE NMB

STEAM IRON SET SILVER

BOTTLE IRON SET SILVER STARKOREA
WEIGHING SCALE

GSM CUTTER+ WEIGHING

METAL GLOVES (MEDIUM & LARGE)
APW ADLER

BLIND STITCH

E-HOLING

SUB-STATION

BOILER

GENERATOR

AIR COMPRESSUR

OP-535
OP-535
OP-101
MP-200NS
LZ-2284N
OP-408S
HN-780G
CAC-60-5
FB-30K
JUKI
BENZU

9330 BROTHER
9820 BROTHER

NMB/VT/20 -5
DE-201711011

OSHIMA
OSHIMA
OSHIMA
JUKI
JUKI
OSHIMA
HASHIMA
VERIVIDE
SAFQ
JAPAN

JACK
JACK

STARKOREA

NEW MODLE BOILER

RICARDO
GANEY

TAIWAN
TAIWAN
TAIWAN
JAPAN
CHINA
TAIWAN
JAPAN
U.K
CHINA

CHINA

CHINA

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH
BANGLADESH
CHINA
CHINA

2 SETS
2 SETS
2 SET
1SET
1SET
| SET
1SET
1SET
1SET
7 SET
2 SET'S
4 SETS
5 SETS
1SET
5 SETS
17 SETS
17 SETS ‘
15 SETS e
1SET ¥
1 SET
4 SETS :

2 SETS ol Ta
1SETS

200 KGS
150 KVA
15 KW




Target Market:

By Geography

=

Europe (UK, Germany, France, Spain, Italy, Scandinavia)
2. North America (USA, Brazil, Canada)
3. Asia (Japan, Korea, China, India)

4, Australia & New Zealand
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Target Market:
By Product Category

1. Men’s, Women’s & Kids’ woven/knit garments
2. Casual wear, formal wear, activewear
3. Workwear & uniforms

4. Fashion and lifestyle apparel




Our Product



Our Product
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Photo Gallery
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Our Valuable Customer

M8S|.
e Raeway

o - Avis

Matalan
Ford Easy Jet .



Our Valuable Customer

nationwide RYANAIR | \/ Flectronic

(N

nationwide Mantis world itsu guinness

Adnams Ryanair primark Electronic arts



Factory Approved By
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Contact Us

Barisons Creations Ltd

Md. Shafiqul Islam | Th an k You

(Chairman)

*  Email: holytex@btinternet.net
. Phone: +44 7917 667217

«  www.holytex.net
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