



# Welcome to Barisons Creations Ltd.

## Clothing And Manufacture

Barisons Creations Ltd Company is a garment and clothing company that produces quality apparel. The company focuses on style, comfort, and customer satisfaction.



# About Us:

**BARISONS CREATIONS LTD.** is located in Gazipur, Bangladesh. Bangladesh textile industry, which is one of the most important textile-manufacturing locations in the Asia. Indeed, the region's textile and apparel manufacturing heritage is its defining feature. It is critical to emphasize the country's great geographical location, which is adjacent to adjacent to India/Myanmar and Bay of Bengal in South Asia. This provides Bangladesh with the advantage of serving as a link between South Asia and Europe. **BARISONS CREATIONS LTD.** has been dedicated to clothing manufacturing since 2016, and it has always strived to follow the sector's evolution as closely as possible. **BARISONS** **BARISONS CREATIONS LTD.** manufacturing units have achieved a level of efficiency that places us among the most successful competitors in the sector on a national level, thanks to the constant updating of technological equipment and equipment and production processes, as well as the training and motivation of the human resources involved. The ever-expanding range of services we provide, the degree of quality we have already achieved, and on-time delivery are just a few of the aspects that contribute to **BARISONS CREATIONS LTD.**'s success. Our primary services are CM, CMT, CMT, and VERTICAL. **BARISONS CREATIONS LTD.** is currently one of one manufacturing facilities equipped with Geber CAD and CAM systems, specializing in high-quality woven tops and bottoms. Our primary goods are jackets, trousers, skirts, shorts, blouses, and dresses. Jackets, trousers, skirts, shorts, blouses and dresses, and shirts are our primary items, which we ship to Europe and Australia/USAmarkets.



# Company Overview



Company Name:	Barisons Creations Limited.
Type of Business:	100% export oriented Woven garments manufacturer & exporter
Factory Location:	Monipur (Uttarpara), Bhabanipur Bhawalgarh, Gazipur Sadar, Gazipur.
Factory:	(40 Kilometer Drive from the Dhaka Airport Traveling time from Airport to 1:30 HRs (About)
Products:	Ready-made and custom garments
Focus:	Quality and timely delivery



Year of Establishment:	2016 Product
Line :	05 Lines
Monthly Production Capacity :	2.5 Lac
Total Manpower :	-530 Male -186 (35%) and Female : 344 (65%)
Management Staff :	30
No. of Working:	Shift 01 shift Weekly Holiday Friday
Lunch time:	01 pm to 02 pm
Total Toilet :	Male-5 and Female -9 (total -14 pcs)
Total Fire Equipment:	Total DCP (ABCD): 27 Pcs, CO2:13 Pcs, Foam: 03 Pcs, Hose Reel: 06 Pcs,

# Products Offered



## T-Shirt

Premium fabric T-shirt with a perfect fit for daily wear.



## Shirt

Crafted with care, this shirt features soft, breathable fabric and a modern fit. It delivers all-day comfort while maintaining a sharp and elegant appearance.



## Uniform

These corporate uniforms are tailored to provide a professional and polished look. The fabric is breathable and durable, making them ideal for long working hours.



## Dresses

A comfortable and stylish dress made from soft fabric, perfect for everyday wear.

# Quality & Strengths

## Skilled workers

Our skilled workers ensure quality in every stitch."

## Good quality materials

Quality materials for superior durability

## Affordable prices

Best quality at fair prices

## Reliable production

Reliable production with consistent quality.



# Bank Details

Account Name:	Barisons Creations Ltd.
Account Number:	0200013093931
Bank Name:	AgraniBank Limited. Branch Gulshan Corporate Branch. Swift AGBKBDDH042
Address:	Baliaaree, House 30, Road 130, Gulshan 1, Dhaka-1212.
E-mail:	<a href="mailto:gulshanbr@agranibank.org">gulshanbr@agranibank.org</a>
Web:	<a href="http://www.agranibank.org">www.agranibank.org</a>
Phone:	88028834172



## BARISONS CREATION AT A GLANCE

Fire Fighter & First Aiders:	Total Fighters + First Aiders: 100 Nos
Male: 65 Nos and Female:	35
Nos Total Aiders:	33 Nos
Male:	21
Nos and Female:	12 Nos
Total Rescue:	33
Nos Male: 21 Nos and Female:	12
Nos Total Fire Fighter:	34
Nos Male:	28 Nos an Female: 06
Nos Number of Exit:	04
Exit at Production Floor	
Factory Equipment's:	Different types of Cutting, Sewing, Finishing, Fusing, Packing Machine and Generator, Boiler &
Main Products:-Shirt	Compressor Machines supplied by mostly Japan, Taiwan, UK, USA, Malaysia, China & Thailand (Dress, Casual, Semi Casual, Pilot etc-Blouse-Ladies tops-Tunic-Uniform for works-School Uniform &-All Kinds of top wear. Main Market: UK, Germany, USA & Australia.

## Total Factory Area

Details Factory Area	24000 SFT
Production Floor	18000 SFT
Utility Building	1250 SFT
Worker Dining Hall	330 SFT
Bonded ware House	1584 SFT
Other's:	2836 SFT

# Logistic & Facilities

• SL	MACHINE NAME	MODEL NO	BRAND	ORIGEN	SET(S)
• 1	FABRIC INSPECTION WINDING MACHINE	UZ-FH-72	UZU	THAILAND	1 set
• 2	BAND KNIFE CUTTING MACHINE	EC-700N	EASTMAN	CHINA	1 SET
• 3	CLOTH CUTNNG MCHINE	K.M. KS. AU-V-10“	KM	JAPAN	4 SETS
• 4	STRAIGHT LINEAR FUSING PRESS	HP-900LFS	HASHIMA	VIETNAM	1 SET
• 5	FUSING MACHINE	MS-450	HASHIMA	JAPAN	2 SET
• 6	FUSING MACHINE	MS-450	WEIJI	CHINA	1 SET
• 7	SINGLE NEEDLE LOCKSTITCH	9100B	JACK	CHINA	12 SETS
• 8	SINGLE NEEDLE DIGITAL SEWING SYSTEM MACINE	DDL-9000CSMSNBAK	JUKI	CHINA	42 SETS
• 9	SINGLE NEEDLE LOCKSTITCH VERTICAL EDGE TRIMMER SEWING MACHINE	DLM-5200ND	JUKI	VIETNAM	6 SETS
• 10	KANSAI SPECIAL MACHINE	DFB-1411PXP	KANSAI	JAPAN	4 SETS
• 11	2-NEEDLE, NEEDLE FEED -LOCKSTITCH MACHINE	LH-3528ASF	JUKI	TAIWAN	7 SETS
• 12	2-NEEDLE, NEEDLE FEED LOCK STITCH, ORGANISED SPLIT NEEDLE BAR SEWING MACHINE	LH-3568ASF	JUKI	MALAYSIA	2 SET
• 13	2-NEEDLE, DOUBLE CHAINSTITCH MACHINE	MH-380FU	JUKI	JAPAN	5 SETS
• 14	2-NEEDLE, FEED OFF-THE. ARM ,DOUBLE CHAIN STITCH MACHINE	MS-1190F/VO46R	JUKI	JAPAN	5 SETS
• 15	OVERLOCK MACHINE	MO-6716DADE44OH/E-35	JUKI	CHINA	30 SETS
• 16	COMPUTER CONTROLLED -BUTTON HOLING MACHINE	LBH-1790ANS/MC--602KSS	JUKI	JAPAN	7 SETS
• 17	AUTOMATIC BUTTON STITCH	JUKI	SOUTH KOREA	1 SET	
• 18	COMPUTER CONTROLLED BUTTON SEWING MACHINE	LK-1903BNSS-301/MC-672KSS	JUKI	JAPAN	6 SETS
• 19	COLLAR POINT MACHINE	OP-120T	OSHIMA	TAIWAN	2 SETS
• 20	COLLAR PRESSING MACHING	OP-535	OSHIMA	TAIWAN	2 SETS

# Logistic & Facilities

• 22	COLLAR PRESSING MACHING	OP-535	OSHIMA	TAIWAN	2 SETS
• 23	COLLAR PRESSING MACHING	OP-535	OSHIMA	TAIWAN	2 SETS
• 24	COLLAR CONTOUR TRIMMER PRESSING MACHINE	OP-101	OSHIMA	TAIWAN	2 SET
• 25	PINPOINT SADDLE STITCHING MACHINE	MP-200NS	JUKI	JAPAN	1 SET
• 26	ZIGZAG STITCHING MACHINE	LZ-2284N	JUKI	CHINA	1 SET
• 27	SPOT REMOVING MACHINE	OP-408S	OSHIMA	TAIWAN	1 SET
• 28	CONVEYOR TYPE NEEDLE DETECTOR	HN-780G	HASHIMA	JAPAN	1 SET
• 29	COLLER BOX COMPLETE SET	CAC-60-5	VERIVIDE	U. K	1 SET
• 30	BUTTON PULL TESTING MACHINE	FB-30K	SAFQ	CHINA	1 SET
• 31	BARTAK MACHINE	JUKI	JAPAN		7 SET
• 32	TREAD RECONING MACHINE	BENZU		CHINA	2 SETS
• 33	THREAD OVER LOCK MACHINE				4 SETS
• 34	FLAT LOCK MACHINE		JACK		5 SETS
• 35	RIB CUTTING MACHINE		JACK	CHINA	1 SET
• 36	SNAP BUTTON MACHINE				5 SETS
• 37	VACUUM IRON TABLE NMB			BANGLADESH	17 SETS
• 38	STEAM IRON SET SILVER				17 SETS
• 39	BOTTLE IRON SET SILVER STARKOREA		STARKOREA		15 SETS
• 40	WEIGHING SCALE				1 SET
• 41	GSM CUTTER+ WEIGHING				1 SET
• 42	METAL GLOVES (MEDIUM & LARGE)				4 SETS
• 43	APW ADLER				
• 44	BLIND STITCH	9330 BROTHER			2 SETS
• 45	E-HOLING	9820 BROTHER			1 SETS
• 46	SUB-STATION			BANGLADESH	
• 47	BOILER	NMB/VT/20 -5	NEW MODLE BOILER	BANGLADESH	200 KGS
• 48	GENERATOR	DE-201711011	RICARDO	CHINA	150 KVA
• 49	AIR COMPRESSUR		GANEY	CHINA	15 KW



# **Target Market:**

## **By Geography**

1. Europe (UK, Germany, France, Spain, Italy, Scandinavia)
2. North America (USA, Brazil, Canada)
3. Asia (Japan, Korea, China, India)
4. Australia & New Zealand



# Target Market:

## By Product Category

1. Men's, Women's & Kids' woven/knit garments
2. Casual wear, formal wear, activewear
3. Workwear & uniforms
4. Fashion and lifestyle apparel



# Our Product



Our Product



# Our Product



# Photo Gallery



# Photo Gallery



# Photo Gallery

# Our Valuable Customer



M&S

Santa Pod  
Raceway

Avis

Matalan

Ford

Easy Jet

Tui

# Our Valuable Customer



nationwide

Mantis world

itsu

guinness

Adnams

Ryanair

primark

Electronic arts



Factory Approved By



# Equipment

# Contact Us

**Md. Shafiqul Islam**

**(Chairman)**

- Email: [holytex@btinternet.net](mailto:holytex@btinternet.net)
- Phone: +44 7917 667217
- [www.holytex.net](http://www.holytex.net)

*Barisons Creations Ltd*

**Thank You**